GAS DETECTOR
ST150xi
PART.NO. 1221000-1221021
DATA SHEET 1(5)
DATA SHEET ST150xi no. 1221000-1221021_EN_2021_v1.03
DETECTION OF TOXIC GASES  AND OXIGEN
The specifications described herein are subject to change without notice.

DATA SHEET ST150xi 2(5)
The specifications described herein are subject to change without notice. DATA SHEET ST150xi no. 1221000-1221021_EN_2021_v1.03
ORDERING INFORMATION
GAS DETECTOR
TYPE RANGE
PART NO. OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
RELATIVE HUMIDITY
(N.C.)ALUMINUM STAINLESS STEEL
ST150xi-O2 0-25 Vol.% 1221000/25 1221000/25/SS -20 to +55 °C   5-95%
ST150xi-H2S 0-30 ppm 1221001/30 1221001/30/SS -20 to +50 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-H2S 0-50 ppm 1221001/50 1221001/50/SS -20 to +50 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-H2S 0-100 ppm 1221001/100 1221001/100/SS -20 to +50 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-CO 0-250 ppm 1221004/250 1221004/250/SS -20 to +50 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-CO 0-500 ppm 1221004/500 1221004/500/SS -20 to +50 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-CO 0-250 ppm 1221004/250/LHS 1221004/250/SS/LHS -20 to +50 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-H2 0-1000 ppm 1221005/1000 1221005/1000/SS -20 to +50 °C 15-95%
ST150xi-NH3 0-100 ppm 1221006/100 1221006/100/SS -20 to +50 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-NH3 0-1000 ppm 1221006/1000 1221006/1000/SS -20 to +50 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-NH3 (LL) 0-100 ppm 1221006/100/LL 1221006/100/SS/LL -20 to +40 °C 15-95%
ST150xi-NH3 (LL) 0-1000 ppm 1221006/1000/LL 1221006/1000/SS/LL -20 to +40 °C 15-95%
ST150xi-Cl2 0-5 ppm 1221007/5 1221007/5/SS -20 to +40 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-Cl2 0-50 ppm 1221007/50 1221007/50/SS -20 to +40 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-ClO2 0-1 ppm 1221008/1 1221007/1/SS -20 tot +50 °C 15-95%
ST150xi-HCN 0-30 ppm 1221010/30 1221010/30/SS -20 to +50 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-HCl 0-20 ppm 1221011/20 1221011/20/SS -20 to +50 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-HF 0-10 ppm 1221012/10 1221012/10/SS -20 to +50 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-H2O2 0-50 ppm 1221013/50 1221013/50/SS -20 to +45 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-NO 0-25 ppm 1221014/25 1221014/25/SS -20 to +50 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-NO 0-100 ppm 1221014/100 1221014/100/SS -20 to +50 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-NO2 0-20 ppm 1221015/20 1221015/20/SS -20 to +50 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-SO2 0-10 ppm 1221016/10 1221016/10/SS -20 to +50 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-CH4S 0-20 ppm 1221017/20 1221017/20/SS -20 tot +50 °C 15-95%
ST150xi-SiH4 0-50 ppm 1221018/50 1221018/50/SS -20 to +40 °C 10-95%
ST150xi-O3 0-1 ppm 1221019/1 1221019/1/SS -20 to +40 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-CH2O 0-10 ppm 1221020/10 1221020/10/SS -20 tot +50 °C 15-90%
ST150xi-F2 0-1 ppm 1221021/1 1221021/1/SS -20 tot +40 °C 15-90%
* The standard CO sensor is cross sensitive to H2. The LHS version (Low Hydrogen Sensitivity), offers a highly improved selectivity relative to H2.
** The standard NH3 sensor is not suited for applications where continuous (low) concentrations of NH3 are present. The LL version (Long Life) is
more resistant against above-average exposure to NH3 and offers an extended life-time.